4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs

Cod columbofil: 0032

Latitudine : 47° 8" 0.8768' N
Ceas Atomic 05.09.2025 18:29
Ceas Porumbei : 05.09.2025 18:29
Sincronizare : 05.09.2025 18:29

Por. imbarcati: 51
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Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

0012511F
0065007F
0065085F
0065022F
0065019F
0065026F
0065010F
0012577F
0065011F
0065037F
0065060F
0065024F
0065006F
0065050F
0065043F
0012514F
0065081F
0065014F
0012504F
0012592F
0065001F
0065059F
0065075F
0065048F
0065035F
0012566F
0065065F
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0065088F
0065013F
0012549F
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0065063F
0012596F
0065002F
0065072F
0065122F
0012586F
0065068F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:32 GPS
:32 40
:32 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DB163A63 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A42 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A6F | 05.09 18:
|DB163A9%6 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A79 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A83 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A89 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A61 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A88 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A46 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A5A | 05.09 18:
|DB163A82 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A6C | 05.09 18:
|DB163A3A | 05.09 18:
|DB163A95 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A47 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A8E | 05.09 18:
|DB163A48 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A68 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A87 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A8C | 05.09 18:
|DB163A5E | 05.09 18:
|DB163A50 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A55 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A49 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A56 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A90 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A3F | 05.09 18:
|IDB163A35 | 05.09 18:
|DB059815 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A8A | 05.09 18:
|IDB163A73 | 05.09 18:
| DASEFC32 | 05.09 18:
|DA4032B5 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A84 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A80 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A43 | 05.09 18:
| DA3B73D4 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A45 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A36 | 05.09 18:

Cod concurs: 16550
Benzing 48904920 SwW-4.7 HW-8.1

24°

VALID S50 2025 L7854

FILE ON

| SERVER

Carcu Mircea
31" 23.2871"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

8000A593


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/100787_1757096972.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 00325
Latitudine : 47° 8
Ceas Atomic : 05.
Ceas Porumbei : 05.
Sincronizare : 05.
Por. imbarcati: 51

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

0065021F
0065061F
0065009F
0065090F
0065017F
0065069F
0012524F
0065028F
0065030F
0065023F
0012502F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

16550

Benzing 48904920 SwW-4.7 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:32 GPS
:32 40
:32 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB163A7A | 05.09 18:
|DB163A81 | 05.09 18:
|[DB163A70 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A44 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A91 | 05.09 18
|DB163A62 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A53 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A6D | 05.09 18:
|DB163A7B | 05.09 18:
| DA6DDA13 | 05.09 18:
|DB163A60 | 05.09 18:

05,09 2025 17554

FILE ON
SERVER

Carcu Mircea
24° 31"

23.2871" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

103254
8000A593
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